Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 17.03.2013

Hauptkategorie |

Rang Nr  Name
1. 47  Stirnemann Matthias
2. 44  Looser Konny
3. 70 Schmutz Pascal
4. 75  Hutter Michael
5. 39 Schmid Thomas
6. 31  Ostertag Sebastian
7. 50 Paumann Fabian
8. 36 Vetsch Enea
9. 17 Vitzthum Simon
10. 43 Lauener Ramon J.
11. 55 Albrecht Yves
12. 56  Koller Joel
13. 4 Strittmatter Fabian
14. 51 Haubensak Joel
15. 53 Bolt Florian
16. 16  Federer Ralph
17. 65  Oertli Kilian
18. 58 Langenegger Fabian
19. 45  Muggler Remo
20. 61  Metzger Gregor
21. 77 Hugli Pascal
22. 23 Burkard Dominic
23. 18 Horner Thomas
24. 12 Jenni Simon
25. 2 Hubscher Adrian
26. 8  Brandle Matthias
27. 35  Altherr Anian
28. 83 Yared Efrem
29. 60 Hobi Stephan
30. 78 Stadelmann Patrick
31. 73  Gmdr Christoph
32. 40 Pascal Eichenberger

Jg
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1987
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1994
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1996
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1995
1994
1984
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1994

1996
1990

1996
1995

1984
1993

1996
1988

1995
1985
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1996
1986
1988

Ort

Granichen
Hinwil

Riehen
Balgach

Diepoldsau
Wadenswil

Rupperswil
Berneck

Rheineck

Sulgen
Gossau ZH
Schmerikon

Granichen
Schonenberg a.d. Thur
Wetzikon ZH

Gossau

Schwellbrunn
Appenzell Steinegg

Thal
Waldstatt

Wilen
Happerswil

Stettfurt
Schaffhausen

Sulgen
Bitschwil

Arnegg
Amriswil
St. Gallen

St. Margrethen
Bazenheid
Thal

Team
BMC Mountainbike
Racing Team

WHEELER-iXS Pro
Team

goldwurst-power/stockli
Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

bskGraf-Rollmat MTB
Team

velo-reichmuth.ch/VC
Wadenswil

Greenhope biking team

Bsk-Graf Rollmat Koba
mtb team

bischibikes/kopierpapie
r.ch

fehr-velos.ch
dapp-putzi-team.ch

TowerSports-VC
Eschenbach

Specialized Racing
fehr-velos.ch
Sherpa-Tensing
Pedalerie

MTB-Team
Frifag/Gaetzi

MTB Team Frifag/Gatzi

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

fehr-velos.ch / VC
Burglen-Marwil
Raiffeisen Bikeshop
Studer Raceteam

team nonplusultra
npur.de

Stockli 29er

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

RMC Gossau

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

Velothek Baloise
MOTOMUSSO
Eichi-MTB Power

1
00:40.7

00:42.4

00:41.2
00:44.2

00:41.8

00:42.7

00:44.2
00:45.4

00:52.5

00:52.4
00:55.9
00:43.0

00:47.4
00:47.7
00:55.5

00:43.2

00:54.3
00:43.5

01:00.2

00:58.5

01:00.0
01:08.6

01:00.4

00:49.6

00:54.1
01:01.1

01:06.4
00:59.3
01:02.3

01:08.5
01:24.0
00:53.3

2
04:19.1

04:41.1

04:41.9
04:44.0

04:46.9

04:44.8

04:36.0
04:48.1

04:41.8

05:10.4
05:09.8
04:59.8

05:00.1
05:10.5
05:25.6

05:09.0

05:25.6
05:13.9

05:41.2

05:21.6

05:54.3
05:48.1

05:29.2

05:41.2

05:48.6
06:08.7

06:42.5
06:36.2
06:59.3

07:02.8
07:30.5
05:25.2

3
05:04.0

05:00.6

05:10.5
05:04.8

05:07.4

05:08.0

05:13.8
04:58.8

05:10.5

05:22.1
056:31.9
05:42.4

05:45.6
05:41.7
05:45.0

05:51.5

05:38.5
06:05.5

05:55.9

06:02.3

06:14.0
06:10.7

06:18.0

06:24.1

06:19.9
06:47.5

07:23.2
07:54.2
07:48.3

07:48.9
07:52.4
05:35.2

4
05:03.3

05:14.3

05:19.8
05:19.9

05:19.5

05:19.6

05:22.2
05:22.0

05:28.9

05:28.6
05:33.2
05:38.0

05:56.1
05:47.9
05:42.8

06:00.8

05:49.9
06:01.9

06:07.2

06:16.7

06:11.7
06:11.7

06:21.5

06:26.8

06:15.9
06:53.0

07:20.3
07:33.0
07:59.2

08:02.9
07:55.3
05:59.0

5
04:58.0

05:15.2

05:20.0
05:24.5

05:21.8

05:21.4

05:22.9
05:23.9

05:31.1

05:33.0
05:43.3
05:33.6

05:50.8
05:51.2
05:53.4

05:57.4

06:01.0
05:56.4

06:02.7

06:26.6

06:20.9
06:21.0

06:40.6

06:29.7

06:23.1
07:17.8

07:23.4
08:05.9
08:11.4

08:25.3
08:10.0
06:49.9

6
05:04.1

05:18.0

05:23.6
05:19.9

05:22.0

05:21.6

05:19.9
05:23.5

05:33.6

05:31.0
05:42.2
05:37.4

05:53.5
05:53.5
05:54.5

06:10.8

06:09.7
06:07.2

06:17.6

06:31.5

06:20.7
06:20.7

06:26.5

06:29.9

06:54.3
07:01.1

07:24.9
07:48.4
08:14.3

08:21.8
08:26.0
11:19.6

7
05:02.8

05:17.9

05:30.5
05:30.6

05:26.2

05:32.1

05:30.5
05:26.7

05:41.8

05:42.3
05:46.1
05:52.3

056:52.7
05:54.6
05:50.7

06:03.6

06:04.4
06:09.1

06:24.3

06:39.0

06:29.8
06:32.9

06:46.4

06:51.1

07:15.2
07:06.0

07:22.7
07:38.1
07:52.1

07:56.4
08:04.0

8
04:59.2

05:24.1

05:21.3
05:20.6

05:22.1

05:21.8

05:27.6
05:34.1

05:43.6

05:46.6
05:44.8
05:46.1

05:47.9
06:02.6
06:00.2

06:00.8

05:53.0
06:10.0

06:26.6

06:43.3

06:47.0
06:44.1

06:37.1

06:48.7

07:33.3
06:35.5

07:41.1

9
05:06.8

05:21.8

05:21.7
05:22.3

05:27.9

05:31.3

05:28.1
05:39.7

05:42.7

05:47.6
05:30.0
05:50.0

05:39.7
05:55.1
05:45.3

05:38.1

05:49.2
06:01.0

05:58.4

06:39.5

06:49.0
07:08.9

10
05:00.3

05:16.7

05:12.2
05:18.5

05:17.3

05:22.4

05:24.8
06:03.1

05:25.4

05:47.6

Gesamt
45:18.4

47:321

48:02.5
48:09.2

48:12.8
48:25.7

48:29.9
49:25.2

49:51.8

51:01.7
(45:37.1)
(45:42.6)

(46:33.9)
(47:04.9)
(47:13.0)

(47:35.0)

(47:45.6)
(48:28.5)

(49:54.1)
(51:38.9)

(52:07.4)
(52:26.6)

(45:39.6)
(46:01.1)

(47:24.3)
(48:50.5)

(52:24.4)
(46:35.2)
(48:06.8)

(48:46.6)
(49:22.2)
(36:02.2)
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SPORT GOTTHARD
33. 82 Langenegger Samuel 1996 Gossau 01:14.2 07:41.8 08:07.6 08484 09:23.9 10:53.8 (46:09.9)
34. 11 Bsser Silvio 1985 Rapperswil-Jona WHEELER - iXS Team 00:43.1  04:39.1  05:.02.7 05:134 (15:38.3)



